1.00 7  1595.0083472A  1,595.007  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  TRIPUR  2,095.00

1.00 8  1250.0084585A  1,250.007  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  FULWARI  1,550.00

3.50 9  4550.0075869MTR  1,300.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  VELENTINO  1,600.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

11.50

14115.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FOURTEEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTEEN ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  14115.00Total  17105.00